

\$~63

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

LA.APP. 178/2018 & CM APPL No.36657/2018

SARKAR DAULAT MADAR MAKBUJA (KHERA KHURD)

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Vikram Saini, Advocate with
Mr.Mohit Vashishth, SDO.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Abhimnayu, Advocate for R2 to
5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **06.05.2019**

List on 05.08.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 06, 2019

DV