

\$~17

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

LA.APP. 178/2018, CM APPL No.36104/2019

SARKAR DAULAT MADAR MAKBUJA (KHERA KHURD)

..... Appellant

Through Mr.Vikram Saini, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Yeeshu Jain, Ms.Jyoti Tyagi,
Advocate for R-1/UOI.
Mr.Abhimanyu, Mr.Ashwani Kumar
for R2 to 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

13.08.2019

List on 09.12.2019, the date already fixed.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

AUGUST 13, 2019

DU